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SZ 2313.750 - Support rail to EN 60 715

For snap-mounting terminals or other components with a snap-in system to EN 60 715.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Material

Surface finish

Length support rail

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)

Note on PCF category

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2313.750
TH 35/7.5

For snap-mounting terminals or other components with a snap-in
system to EN 60 715.

Sheet steel
Zinc-plated

2m

Enclosure type: GA

6 pc(s).

3.456

3.78

13.9 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight,
approximately calculated and self-declared

73269098
4028177020993
EC001285
EC001285

27189234



