Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2313.750 Support rail

State: 2025.9.9 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



SZ 2313.750 - Support rail to EN 60 715

For snap-mounting terminals or other components with a snap-in system to EN 60 715.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2313.750
Design	TH 35/7.5
Product description	For snap-mounting terminals or other components with a snap-in system to EN 60 715.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Length support rail	2 m
To fit	Enclosure type: GA
Packs of	6 pc(s).
Net weight	3.456
Gross weight	3.78
PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)	13.9 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
Note on PCF category	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight approximately calculated and self-declared
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177020993
ETIM 9	EC001285
ETIM 8	EC001285
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025